
WEDNESDAY September16
6.40. .A famous singer: Grace Moore
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.10 "tHopalong Cassidy"
7.22 Dance time review
8.0 "Hunchback of Ben Ati"
8.26 Melody time
9. OQ Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 In quiet mood
410, 0 Close down

AN / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. -LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
40.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady: " The Queen’s Neck-
lace "

be Tunes of the times42. Luneh music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
2.0 Rambling in rbythm
2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Meals that Cook
Themselves "

3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by Talk on Civil
Defence)

7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Tulip Time’ Selection .. Wark

7.40 "The Phantom Drummer"
8. 5 Raie da Costa (piano),
"No, No, Nanette" MedleyYoumans

8. 8 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.35 Grimshaw’s Banjo Quartet,"Tune Tonic" .....-- Grimshaw
8.38 "Inspector Hornleigh Investigates "
8.52 Novelty Orchestra,* Palmera 5.2 08 bass saben eRe
"My Little House" .. Dominguez
"Requiebro" ....+--+-++ Borbon

8.58 Station notices
9. Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Light Symphony Orchestra,

~ Concert Waltz, " Joyousness wo
9.34 "Cloudy Weather"
40. 0 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra
10.50 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Gy Y ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME: Royal
Phitharmonic Orchestra, Symphony
No. 6 in C Major (Atterburg)
8.32 Leff Pouishnolf (piano),"Ppolichinelle’ (Rachmaninoff)
8.36 Ormandy and _ Minneapolis
/Symphony Orchestra, "Hary Janos"Suite (Kodaly)
9. 0 Cortot and London Sym-
phony Orchestra, Symphonic Vari-
ations (Franck)
9.16 Heinrich Schlusnus_ (bari-
tone)
9.19 Alexander Brailowsky
"Dance of the Fire Adorers"

_ (Falla). \
9.23 Stokowski and Philadelphia
Orchestra, Fugue in G Minor ("The
Great") (Baech-Stokowski)

9.30 Operatic spotlight
:10. O At close of day

10.30 Close down
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7. 0 and8.45am. LONDON NEWS
411. 0 ree My Lady:

"The Queen’s Neck-
a 3? "

,

411.20 Tunes of the times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session
6B. O Children’s session (‘"‘Swiss Family
Robinson")6.45 Tunes of the day6 0 "Nigger Minstrels"

6.15
6.457.0
7.3
7.45
8. 0
8.37
8.57
9.
9.
9.
9.
10.

0
25
30
33
3

LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’ and War Review
"Mighty Minnites"After dinner music
"Tales of the Mounties: The Great
War Period," Rev. Hugh Graham
These were hits
"Piccadilly"
"Kaleidoscope"’Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
Musical interlude
Old-Time Dance Programme
Close down

22 [D) othebom
6. Op.m. Recordings.

10.45

r he Smile Family"Stardust’"’
Dance music
"Melody Lane"
Close down

] Z B AUCKLAND1070.% ¢, "280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Taik by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Donald Novis sings
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London3 Happiness Club Community Sing
The Count of Monte Cristo

1 Musical memories
3 Home Service session (Gran)Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session (Marina)
Uncle Tom and the Order of the
SpofhgeThe Junior QuizTales Along the Highway
News from London
The Hit Parade
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air

3

History’s Unsolved
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Eyening ReviewMusic of the Masters
What Does Your Name Mean?
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,3.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle

sineny10.15 Morning melody10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter (final
broadcast)
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 A Little
hs arsangy

‘

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu

1 p.m. &1.15 News from LondonThe Count of Monte Cristo
Musical memories
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz rTales Along the HighwayNews from London
Pinocchio
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programme
Music of the Masters
Medieval meanderings
Our overseas recordings
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter1045 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.16 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Nancy)

5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith Girl Guides’ session
‘Nana’, the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
The Novachord Programme
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
The House of Dreams
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmang
Music of the Masters
Off the record
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
News from London
Melodious memories
Close down

4QZB one1286 & ¢: 234m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"°. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
. O Of Interest to Women ;

The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home sassion (Joyce)
Julian Entertains
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizTales Along the Highway
News from London
Music that Satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His MajJesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Hits and Encores
The Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Mutiny on the High Seas
Music of the Masters
Mock Court
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
ag 4
Health Talk by ‘‘Uncle Scrim"
0-9.30 Selected recordings
s.‘45 p.m. Early Evening Music15 News from London
‘45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales0 The House of Peter MacGregor
.30 Coast Patrol
45 Uncle Jimmy
0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A new programmeMusic of the Masters
The Feilding session

10. Q Close down
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TRAINEDMEN
with 1942 Knowledge and Ideasare Wanted!
FO-day, more than ever before, menwith the Iatest specialised training are
required for war work and in business
and industry_ ThisIsYOURopportunity!
Send nlou) for theLG.S. FreeProspectus
Clip this coupon and mark tbe occupa-tion In whicb You] wisb to eucceed
acoountancy 1 Frofesstona examer 00e
Accounting, Secretarial:
Advertleing ~Retail,Mail-order, Agency.
Aero Eng Ground Licenges;, Rigglog:
Architocturo FSuuctEAE;Concrete:
Aviation Radio: Building Contraoted
Bookkeeping General,Stores8tation:
Mining (Coal andGold)
Chemistry _ (Analytical).CivilEng: Surveying;Mualeipal,Bridge
Diesel Eng: Illuminata Eng-WeldingEag
Draftemanship -(Mech: Arch:, all brancheo)
Dro8e Deeign Drafting, Cutting;Millinery.
Elec.Eng: ~Lighting;Power,WiringLlcenees
Farming ~Livestock;Dairzing;Poultry
Froo LanceJournatem Sbort8toryWrittne
Gas and Electric Velding:
GeneralEducation ~Businesg Sales lettersA.MLmE AmLce Amiee Itat
Struct:, Eng: -Professional exam8
Illuetrating Newspaper,Fashion, Poster:
Internal Combustion end Steam Deivestt
Exams-,N%. Bigbweye Certiicate
Matriculation
Mechanlcal eng: (Nll branchee):
Motor Eng:- MotorMecbanies' Grade:
Plumbing ~SaniteryEng;,SheetMetalWork
Radio Eng:- Radio Servictag; RedioKanl
RadloPlay Writing:
Refrigeration Elec. Relrig: Bervicing:
Belesaanehil General,Specialty Retar
WindowDisplay ~SbowCarde;ShopTicketa
(Onderline yow subject ebove& 0ob
Ilebvrite1herea6880889888 99880888888860d0
enquirlesCo8t only Id post Notes
Name 08082r8a eann
Addrees 44088084888808080884888886'
WRITE NOw TO

INTERNATIONAL ,CORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Dept. L, 182 WakefeldSt,Welllngton:

DIABETESOf Vit; Importance to every Dlabetic JSthis new Free Book, entitled sDiabetes_Its Cause and Treatment:" New discoverythat Is giving heilth and to tbou-
sands without injections, orenetgict'dieting
Write for this valuable book at once:
Obtainable by return post from

CHEMISTS'SUPPLIES CO.
P.o: Box 1178L, Christchurch
(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for handling)

WE BUY
CAMERAS
Why leave Youramer In discardwhen Kodakwill buyita6 today'8
advancedraluation? Kodakwillbuy:
Cameras; Home Movie Cameras;
Projectors, Metal Tripods, Phote
Accessoriesofallkinds: CashKait
Ing: Calltoday:

NewKODAK ZEALANDLTD:
162QueenScreet;Auckland;292Lambton Wellington;68| Colombo94achrictthurcnSt:;
162PrincesSts,Dunedin: 20


